
 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR  

2024-2025 

1st TERM 2024  -  Friday 23rd August - Friday 20th December 
 

Thursday 22nd  August:    Staff Meetings 

Friday 23rd  August:         1st years - 09:00am – 11.00am 

Monday 26th August:        3rd & 6th years 9.00am-1.15pm (afternoon staff only) 

Tuesday 27th August:       1st, 3rd,5th & 6th years 9.00am-1.15pm (afternoon, staff only) 

Wednesday 28th August:  1st , 2nd,3rd,5th & 6th years  9.00am-1.15p (afternoon, staff only)                                 

Thursday 29th August:     ALL YEAR GROUPS return to school. Full day.  

School Closure:               Monday 30th September. 

In-Service Closure:          Thursday 24th October, 24. 

Mid Term Break:              Monday 28th October -  Friday 1st November 2024 (inclusive) 

Christmas Holidays:        Friday 20th  December - Friday 3rd  January 2025  (inclusive) 

2nd TERM 2025 - Monday 6th  January – Friday 11th April 

In-Service Closure:         Tuesday 14th January, 25 
Bank Holiday:         Monday 3rd February 2025 
Mid Term Break:         Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February (inclusive)  

St. Patrick’s Day:             Monday 17th March 25  

School closure:              Tuesday 18th March 25     

Easter Holidays:          Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April 25 

    

       3rd TERM 2025  -  Monday 28th April - Friday 30th May. 

Bank Holiday:                     Monday 5th May, 25. 
 

 Please note calendar may be subject to change  

 

 

 
 

 

PARENT TEACHER MEETINGS. 

2024-2025 
 

ST. ANNE’S COMMUNITY COLLEGE, KILLALOE 

ST. ANNE’S COMMUNITY COLLEGE, KILLALOE 



 

 

Tuesday 19th November,24.                3rd & 6th year students. 

Thursday 5th December, 24.                1st year students. 

Tuesday 14th January, 25.                    5th year students. 

Wednesday 22nd January, 25.             2nd year students. 

Please note that Calendar maybe subject to change. 
 

 

 


